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
shopping in town and in our surrounding areas such as 
Branson, MO (outlets) and Springfield, MO (malls). The 
Mountain Home area has 2 amazing local golf courses: 
Big Creek Golf Course and Twin Lakes Golf Course. It’s 
no surprise that the Mountain Home area consistently 
ranks in the top 100 of retirement communities in the 
United States.

Come Visit Us!



Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

“Committed to Quality Service”

    Office: 870-425-6356
Toll Free: 866-377-7220

KENT SMITH abr, crs, gri

870-405-0500
kentsmith@centurytel.net

TO ALWAYS...
	 ...Live by the “Get by Giving” philosophy
	 ...Make my client’s #1 goal, my #1 goal
	 ...Live up to my standards, despite temptations to lower them
	 ...Be willing to work toward a common good
	 ...Do what I say I will do, sometimes more, just never LESS
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Outstanding view of Norfork Lake/countryside. 
3BRM/4.5BA 17.9 ac. Open floor plan, deluxe 
updated kitchen w/breakfast bar, breakfast rm, 

living rm, glass porch, all w/panoramic lake/
countryside views, dining rm, master ensuite 

indoor pool and more. $825,500 #114711

In Historical Calico Rock on White River, 
all brick 1872SF, 2BR/2BA/2car Carport, 

1 car garage heated/cooled. Kitchen with island, 
oak cabinets, large master bath with walk-in closets. 

2.5 acres m/l, wood privacy fence. 
City water/sewer/natural gas. 

$177,000 #117821

NICE native stone & vinyl sided 3 bed, 2 bath 
with 2 car garage home. Located close to 

Lake Norfork in the Mallard Point area. 
An oak kitchen, dining, & breakfast bar, covered 

screen patio with tile floor, fireplace in living room. 
$149,500 #117851

4.38 acres w/view located in picturesque Rea 
Valley. 338’ level frontage on county road. Front 

part of tract cleared leaving scattered trees.
Approved perc test for 3brm home w/community 

water to lot. NO RESTRICTIONS! 
$20,000 #111406

2200’ on blacktop rd frontage, 
2347’ of gov’t strip, boat launching on 
Norfork Lake & 30 AC of wooded land. 
Includes cleared homesite w/electric

& drilled water well. 
$117,500 #106298

GORGEOUS, LUXURY COUNTRY HOME - 3 
BR / 2 BA 2400 sf Brick/Vinyl Ranch, 1.4+ ac. 

Spacious, open plan, vaulted ceilings, oak floors, 
beautiful country views, quality construction, low 
maintenance, many amenities & extras, built in 

2006, move-in ready. $266,500 #118791

4 wooded acres m/l with an outstanding view 
of Wild Cat Shoals area of White River. A great 
frontage on James Street with rear property line

fronting on Denton Ferry Road. Perc test and 
permit for 3BRM home. Electric & Water at 

homesite. $65,000 #117162

1.08 AC in White Bluffs Sub. Septic permit 
secured for 3BR home. Great scenic view of 

Nat’l Forest & countryside. Partial view of 
White River. Very nice homes in area. 

Subdivision has 9 tracts. White/Norfork River 
boat launch w/in 2 mi. $52,500 #115779

Lake view 128’ blacktop street frontage. Lake 
view front, countryside view at rear. Briarcliff 
water, perc permit for 3 bedroom. Community 

tenniscourt, boat launching & commercial 
dock on Norfork Lake. Minutes away. Owner 

Financing available. $44,500 #117147

Offering 119 acres m/l cow factory. Barns, 
sheds, creek, springs, fenced & cross fenced, 
slight slope, private road to home w/ part of 

acreage fronting on county road. Home has 3 
bedrooms, 1 bath, hardwood and vinyl floors. 

$245,500 #118695

Wooded, gently sloping, 2.54 acres m/l. 
Minutes to the Oakland commercial 
boat dock & public launching area. 

Great view of Bull Shoals Lake. 
$30,500 #114992

2 Acres m/l with Norfork Lake boat launch-
ing just down the road. Flat or gentle roll 
topography, all wooded/some clearing, 

country road frontage w/blacktop or gravel 
access. $12,000 #117702

REDUCED

REDUCED



Jeff 
Dunn
(870) 405-8111

Daryl
Young

(870) 404-8747

Tri Rivers Group

(870) 425-6356
Toll Free: 800-377-7220

1024 Hwy. 62 E
Mountain Home, Arkansas 72653

Each Office Independently Owned & Operated
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

utility office and storage. Covered and open decks, enclosed porch, detached shop. Along Govt strip o n  Lk Norfork. Gated, privacy and road, 
wooded and open ground, multiple ponds, creek, year-around spring, abundant wildlife

And to top the list a 3 bay Gun range built to last.   Linda 870-405-0793
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870-405-0793        HelloZteam@gmail.com       870-405-5407

RetireToArkansas.Net
**See our New and Improved Web Page**

WE WORK FOR OUR BUYERS & SELLERS
Specializing in Relocation & Retirement Services

#1 CENTURY 21 REAL ESTATE TEAM  STATE OF ARKANSAS  2010-2017 & 2019
        PINNACLE SERVICE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 2009-2019

THE Z-TEAM REALTORS

Bob and Linda Zdora, 
Executive Brokers

1024 HWY 62 E, MOUNTAIN HOME, AR 72653
Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

MLS 118192  $435,000.00  JORDAN AR
Ready for a Big Sky, Eagles & Lake Norfork views that cannot be matched? Custom brick home on an Ozark ridge you will find this 
4 -bedroom, 3 bath, 3 car garage on 2.86 Ac m/l with end of the road privacy. Foyer opens to the living room with 2 story windows & 

vaulted ceiling offering breathtaking views. Gleaming hardwoods & gas fireplace can warm a chilly night. Kitchen features sleek black 
appliances, lots of counter space, walk in pantry & breakfast bar. Dining room is graced with windows on 3 sides for nature views. 
Master bedroom on main is en’suite, doors to the elevated rear deck, 2 sinks, soaker tub & walk in shower. Utility room, full bath & 
Bedroom #2 also on this level. LL walk out has Family room, poured concrete safe room, office/store rm. Bedroom 3 is a second 

Master suite & bedroom #4 and finally large storeroom. When it’s all about the view… this one has it!  Linda 870-405-0793

MLS 118782 $625,000.00  JORDAN, AR
Custom Estate Home on a park-like setting of 44.63 AC that features clearings & wooded tracks.  Owner has cut fun ATV trails thru 

the property. A beautiful Year-round Lake Norfork view off covered front porch. 2 levels of living with main level offering vaulted 
ceiling & gas log FP in spacious living rm and walls of windows to natures views. Love to entertain, a cook’s kitchen awaits you 
with tons of cabinet storage, counter tops, breakfast bar and island.  Eat-in space plus a formal dining room will seat 20+ dinner 

guests.  Master is en’suite, sitting room, dressing rm., walk in closets, a spa tub & huge shower.  Lower level 3 bedrooms 3 ½ baths, 
huge family rm., service kit & bar, storage & work out area.  Private elevator between 2 levels of living. Total of 6,200  sq. ft. of living.  

Detached 30x40 shop has a studio apt. & equipment storage.  Linda 870-405-0793
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Celebrating our 13th year

This week in Real Estate with Bob Zdora 
Bringing you the local Real Estate Stats

Now simulcast on all 3 stations!
Listen at 7:16 am each Friday.

Mountain Talk Radio 
97.1 FM, 94.3 FM, 92.7 FM

MLS 115772  $127,900.00  
GAINESVILLE MO

Delightful renovation will have 
you wondering if its new. One 
level ranch, 3 bd, 2 bath home on 1.21 ac m/l is located on 

quiet paved road in Gainesville, MO. New 30 yr. architectural 
shingles, painted inside & out, upscale kit, cab’s, stone 
quartz counters, stainless,  engineered wood flooring & 
carpet in bedrooms, all new windows! Master is en’suite, 

family rm, wood burning FP in living rm. Covered
deck w/ nature views & detached 2-car garage. Turn-key 

home, near Bull Shoals Lake at $72.00 sq. ft. 
Linda 870-405-0793

MLS 118759   $119,000.00 
FLIPPIN AR

An older home on 2.20 acres is 
located on a nice paved road.  Tall 

trees and grass make this a easy care setting in the
Ozarks.  1586 sq. ft of living space 3 bedroom 2 baths with 

a large living room with a wood burning fireplace and
New hardwood flooring.  Kitchen has been fully updated 

with beautiful stone counters and wood cabinets.  Garage
Converted into a family room with private entrance.  Large 
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